

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Salt, Black pepper, Paprika, Garlic granules, Onion Granules, Chilli Powder, Orange Juice Powder, Lemon Peel Powder, Celery Salt (**CELERY**), Natural Flavouring, Silicon Dioxide.

ZUTATEN: Zucker, Salz, schwarzer Pfeffer, Paprika, Knoblauchgranulat, Zwiebelgranulat, Chilipulver, Orangensaftpulver, Zitronenschalenpulver, Selleriesalz (**SELLERIE**), Natürliches Aroma, Siliziumdioxid.

AINESOSAT: Sokeri, Suola, Mustapippuri, Paprika, Valkosipulirouhe, Sipulirakeet, Chilijauhe, Appelsiinimehujauhe, Sitruunankuorijauhe, Sellerisuola (**SELLERI**), Luonnollinen aromi, Piidioksidi.

IINGRÉDIENTS: Sucre, Sel, Poivre noir, Paprika, Granules d’ail, Granules d’oignon, Poudre de piment, Poudre de jus d’orange, Poudre de zeste de citron, Sel de céleri (**CÉLERI**), Arôme naturel, Dioxyde de silicium.

INGREDIENSER: Socker, Salt, Svartpeppar, Paprika, Vitlöksgranulat, Lökgranulat, Chilipulver, Apelsinjuicepulver, Citronskalspulver, Sellerisalt (**SELERI**), Naturlig arom, Kiseldioxid.

ALLERGENS IN BOLD

Produced on a site that handles soy, sesame, milk, mustard, crustacean, **celery**.

Keep dry, store and use away from humidity. Cook before use. Suitable for Gluten Free, Vegetarian & Vegan diets. Cook before use. Use at approx 6% to meat weight.

FOR GREAT RECIPES & MORE, VISIT
WWW.TRAEGER.COM

NUTRITIONAL FACTS		NÄRINGSFAKTA/NÄHRWERT RAVINTOTEKIJÄT/FAITS NUTRITIENS
Serving Size - 5g Information per 100g		Per 100g
Energy	230kcal(973kJ)	
Énergie/Energie/Energiaa/Energi		
Total Fat	1.4g	
Gesamtfett/Kokonaisrasva/Graisse Totale /Totalt Fett		
Saturated Fat	0.3g	
Gesättigte Fettsäuren/Tyydyttynyt rasva/ Gras Saturé/Mättat fett		
Total Carbohydrate	47.7g	
Gesamte kohlenhydrate/Hiilihydraatin kokonaismäärä/Glucides totaux/Totalt kolhydrater		
Total Sugars	43.5g	
Gesamtzucker/Sokerit yhteensä/Sucres totaux/Totalt socker		
Protein	2.5g	
Eiweiß/Proteiini/Protéine/Protein		
Salt	32g	
Salz/Suola/Sel/Salt		

*Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your D be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

MANUFACTURED EXCLUSIVELY FOR
PELLET GRILLS LLC,SALT LAKE CITY,

